General information about company

Scrip code 590078

NSE Symbol MAITHANALL
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE683C01011

Name of the company

MAITHAN ALLOYS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.54
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.29
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.3
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.38




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01 1 of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. OF aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€9TY | shareholder | shareholders | P#'C P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1

) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

In I . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) a% of (ATB+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 11 21829366 21829366 74.99 21829366 21829366 | 74.99
Group

B) Public 32401 7282184 7282184 25.01 7282184 7282184 |[25.01
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(3] underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 32412 29111550 29111550 100 29111550 29111550 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leilre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) || erwtl)se d | Number of
: Shares . convertible encumobere :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Category : Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
fies Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of °| form (XIV)
securl Xi : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. |total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.99 21829366
Group
(B) Public 25.01 7268772 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CchH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29098138 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 7o of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ; as per SCRR, a7 0
(11D) shares held Depository IV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) | (VI 1957) (VIID) As a Class eg: | Class oy
(V) held (v) | Receipts VD | (VD) %of (A+B+C2) |y o8 |0 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L’;‘il‘lvv‘]‘(‘i‘ﬁfg:rﬁf; 10 4559190 4559190 | 15.66 4559190 4559190 | 15.66
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 17270176 17270176 | 59.32 17270176 17270176 | 59.32
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 21829366 21829366 | 74.99 21829366 21829366 | 74.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
§§§$§I§ aG“r‘j)up 11 21829366 21829366 | 74.99 21829366 21829366 | 74.99
(A)=(A)1D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 5950 5950 0.02 5950 5950 0.02
© Altenare Investment 145000 145000 |05 145000 145000 | 0.5
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 150950 150950 0.52 150950 150950 | 0.52
2) Institutions (Foreign)
%) frfvr;%:r:"cr;fgéfry L las 442358 442358 |1.52 442358 442358 [1.52
) poreign P gr;fggry o |4 103689 103689 | 0.36 103689 103689 | 036
Sub-Total (B)(2) 49 546047 546047 1.88 546047 546047 1.88




3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors |2 3400 3400 0.01 3400 3400 0.01
and nominee
directors)
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 6112 6112 0.02 6112 6112 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal share | 335, 3742666 3742666 | 12.86 3742666 3742666 |12.86
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | » 4 1149201 1149201 [3.95 1149201 1149201 |3.95
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
() Non Resident Indians | 79 278554 278554 0.96 278554 278554 |0.96
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 247 1059102 1059102 3.64 1059102 1059102 | 3.64
(m) Any Other (specify) | 739 346152 346152 1.19 346152 346152 1.19
Sub-Total (B)(4) 32350 6585187 6585187 22.62 6585187 6585187 |22.62
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 32401 7282184 7282184 25.01 7282184 7282184 |25.01
2)+B)3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal(A+B+C2 32412 29111550 29111550 100 29111550 29111550 | 100
Total (A+B~+C ) 32412 29111550 29111550 100 29111550 29111550 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shars/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asavo fll Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares iiiur:rlgi% nuo ¢ shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
Shares Sha;res Underlying conzertible Number of
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securitics ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YME 1 convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding L percentage of % of .
convertible Wi securities and diluted sh ° dematerialized | gy} Sub- Sub-
it arrants No. Of tluted share I No_ | total | No. [ As a % of total | form (XTV
POHTHES  (xi) e - | capital) (XI)= | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) | " (V)| category | category | category
X) zN)arrants (Xi) (VIDH(X) As a held ) (i) (iii)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
a .
15.66 4559190
(d) 59.32 17270176
(SIL;b'TOta' (A) 74.99 21829366
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 21829366
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.02 5950 0 0 0
(©) 0.5 145000 0 0 0
(Sl“)b'TOtal (B) 0.52 150950 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 1.52 442358 0 0 0




(e) 0.36 103689 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.88 546047 0 0 0
2

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0.01 3400 0 0 0
® 0.02 6112 0 0 0
(2) 12.86 3729254 0 0 0
(h) 3.95 1149201 0 0 0
6)] 0.96 278554 0 0 0
)] 3.64 1059102 0 0 0
(m) 1.19 346152 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal (B) 22.62 6571775 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 25.01 7268772 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3B

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 29098138

Total

(A+B1C) 100 29098138

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Notes:

Mr. Subhas Chandra Agarwalla is the Promoter of the Company. Other shareholders shown in the Promoter Group are
Persons Acting in Concert with the Promoter and holdings of each such member have been consolidated on the basis of
their PAN for the purpose of reporting in this Shareholding Pattern.

Shareholding of the public shareholders has been consolidated on the basis of their PAN and folio number.

The details provided in the Table VI Statement showing foreign ownership limits comprises of approved limit as 100%
being the sectoral/ statutory cap prescribed by Government /Regulatory Authorities.

Details of Foreign ownership has been derived from the data provided by Foreign Investment Limit Monitoring Report
available at NSDL Issuer Services Portal.

In the Table VI Statement showing foreign ownership limits the particulars provided as on shareholding date i.e. 30.09.2023
and consequently:

previous 1st quarter implies - Quarter ending on 30.06.2023
previous 2nd quarter implies - Quarter ending on 31.03.2023
previous 3rd quarter implies - Quarter ending on 31.12.2022

previous 4th quarter implies - Quarter ending on 30.09.2022




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHAS
CHANDRA
AGARWALLA

SHEELA DEVI
AGARWALLA

SHANKAR LAL
AGARWALLA

SUBODH
AGARWALLA

SUDHANSHU
AGARWALLA

SIDDHARTHA
SHANKAR
AGARWALLA

SONAM
AGARWALLA

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1258250

991650

955865

659250

259650

180000

110000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1258250

991650

955865

659250

259650

180000

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.32

3.41

3.28

2.26

0.89

0.62

0.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1258250

991650

955865

659250

259650

180000

110000

Class eg:y

Total

1258250

991650

955865

659250

259650

180000

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.32

341

3.28

2.26

0.89

0.62

0.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.32

3.41

3.28

2.26

0.89

0.62

0.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1258250

991650

955865

659250

259650

180000

110000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAHLAD RATAGARWALLA

SARITA DEVI AGARWALLA

AVINASH AGARWALLA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

25000

19525

4559190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100000

25000

19525

4559190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.09

0.07

15.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

25000

19525

4559190

Class eg:y

Total

100000

25000

19525

4559190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.34

0.09

0.07

15.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.09

0.07

15.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

25000

19525

4559190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(8)

Textual Information(9)

Textual Information(10)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)

Textual Information(4)

Textual Information(5)

Textual Information(6)

Textual Information(7)

Textual Information(8)

Textual Information(9)

Textual Information(10)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MA KALYANESHWARI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17270176

17270176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

17270176

17270176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.32

59.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17270176

17270176

Class eg:y

Total

17270176

17270176

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.32

59.32




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

59.32

59.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17270176

17270176

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

716

17

739

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1321

330934

13897

346152

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1321

330934

13897

346152

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

0.05

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1321

330934

13897

346152

Class eg:y

Total

1321

330934

13897

346152




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

0.05

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

0.05

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1321

330934

13897

346152

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







