General information about company	
Scrip code	590078
NSE Symbol	MAITHANALL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE683C01011
Name of the company	MAITHAN ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized										
As on shareholding date	100	2.54								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.51								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.29								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2.3								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2.38								

			Table l	- Summa	ary Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	equity shares equity Depository (VII) =	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)			(V)+ (VI)			Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	21829366			21829366	74.99	21829366		21829366	74.99	
(B)	Public	32401	7282184			7282184	25.01	7282184		7282184	25.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	32412	29111550			29111550	100	29111550		29111550	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder			ocked in otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares						
	snarenoider (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					21829366			
(B)	Public				25.01					7268772	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					29098138	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec			n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	4559190			4559190	15.66	4559190		4559190	15.66
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	17270176			17270176	59.32	17270176		17270176	59.32
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	21829366			21829366	74.99	21829366		21829366	74.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	21829366			21829366	74.99	21829366		21829366	74.99
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder				•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	5950			5950	0.02	5950		5950	0.02
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	145000			145000	0.5	145000		145000	0.5
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	150950			150950	0.52	150950		150950	0.52
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	45	442358			442358	1.52	442358		442358	1.52
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	103689			103689	0.36	103689		103689	0.36
Sub-Total (B)(2)		49	546047			546047	1.88	546047		546047	1.88

(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)							
(4)	Non-institutions									
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	3400			3400	0.01	3400	3400	0.01
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	6112			6112	0.02	6112	6112	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	30541	3742666			3742666	12.86	3742666	3742666	12.86
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24	1149201			1149201	3.95	1149201	1149201	3.95
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	796	278554			278554	0.96	278554	278554	0.96
(1)	Bodies Corporate	247	1059102			1059102	3.64	1059102	1059102	3.64
(m)	Any Other (specify)	739	346152			346152	1.19	346152	346152	1.19
Sub-Total (B)(4)		32350	6585187			6585187	22.62	6585187	6585187	22.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		32401	7282184			7282184	25.01	7282184	7282184	25.01
С	Table IV - Statement sh	lowing shareho	lding pattern of	the Non F	romoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2		32412	29111550			29111550	100	29111550	29111550	100
Total (A+B+C)		32412	29111550			29111550	100	29111550	29111550	100

	7	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	g pa	ttern of	the I	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир				
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		pledged or otherwise		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter G	roup						
(1)	Indian													
(a)				15.66					4559190					
(d)				59.32					17270176					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99					21829366					
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					21829366					
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	lic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)												
(a)				0.02					5950	0	0	0		
(c)				0.5					145000	0	0	0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.52					150950	0	0	0		
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)												
(d)				1.52					442358	0	0	0		

(e)			0.36					103689	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)			1.88					546047	0	0	0
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Government(s)		u.						•	•
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)			0.01					3400	0	0	0
(f)			0.02					6112	0	0	0
(g)			12.86					3729254	0	0	0
(h)			3.95					1149201	0	0	0
(i)			0.96					278554	0	0	0
(1)			3.64					1059102	0	0	0
(m)			1.19					346152	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)			22.62					6571775	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)			25.01					7268772	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing shareholding p	oattern of the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)			100					29098138			
Total (A+B+C)			100					29098138			
Disclosure of n	otes on shareholdin	g pattern	Textual Information(1)								

	<u> </u>		1	1	1		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHAS CHANDRA AGARWALLA	SHEELA DEVI AGARWALLA	SHANKAR LAL AGARWALLA	SUBODH AGARWALLA	SUDHANSHU AGARWALLA	SIDDHARTHA SHANKAR AGARWALLA	SONAM AGARWALL
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1258250	991650	955865	659250	259650	180000	110000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1258250	991650	955865	659250	259650	180000	110000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.32	3.41	3.28	2.26	0.89	0.62	0.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		•		·
Class eg:X	1258250	991650	955865	659250	259650	180000	110000
Class eg:y							
Total	1258250	991650	955865	659250	259650	180000	110000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.32	3.41	3.28	2.26	0.89	0.62	0.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.32	3.41	3.28	2.26	0.89	0.62	0.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u> </u>			1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1258250	991650	955865	659250	259650	180000	110000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	-	-	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)	Textual Information(6)	Textual Information(7)
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No. 8 9 10							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAHLAD RAI AGARWALLA	SARITA DEVI AGARWALLA	AVINASH AGARWALLA	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	25000	19525	4559190			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	25000	19525	4559190			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	0.09	0.07	15.66			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	100000	25000	19525	4559190			
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	25000	19525	4559190			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.34	0.09	0.07	15.66			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	0.09	0.07	15.66		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	25000	19525	4559190		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(8)	Textual Information(9)	Textual Information(10)			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)				
Textual Information(2)				
Textual Information(3)				
Textual Information(4)				
Textual Information(5)				
Textual Information(6)				
Textual Information(7)				
Textual Information(8)				
Textual Information(9)				
Textual Information(10)				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MA KALYANESHWARI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17270176	17270176			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17270176	17270176			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.32	59.32			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	17270176	17270176			
Class eg:y					
Total	17270176	17270176			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.32	59.32			

59.32	59.32				
in shares (XII)					
oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
17270176	17270176				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Textual Information(1)					
	in shares (XII) ledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 17270176 iding PAN				

Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Text Block
Te	extual Information(1)	•

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Trusts	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	716	17	739		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1321	330934	13897	346152		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1321	330934	13897	346152		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.14	0.05	1.19		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1321	330934	13897	346152		
Class eg:y						
Total	1321	330934	13897	346152		

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.14	0.05	1.19		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.14	0.05	1.19		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1321	330934	13897	346152		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No. o	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0